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LICENSE
NUMBER

85-0872

85-0258

82-0145

82-0180

85-0612

82-0401

84-0827

86-0358

85-0051

82-1172

85-0576

86-0183

86-0876

85-0751 -:

84-0656

84-1216

83-0980

82-0040

83-0758

82-1088

82-0979

85-0773

84-0524

87-0104

84-0137

83-0494

87-0043

82-1159

84-1038

86-1022

83-1071

86-0692

86-0499

87-0570

F EM Alts'"
SURNAME

WOODARD

WOOD8URY

WOO 03 Y

WQQDHAM

WGQDLE

WOODRUFF

WOODRUFF

WOODRUFF

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODY

WOODY

WOODY

WOQLEY

WOOLEY

WQOTcN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN.

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WOOTEN

WORKMAN

WORKMAN

WORKMAN

WORKMAN

WORRELL

GIVEN NAME

PAULA KITCHENS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

TERESA ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JUDY TEMPLETQfti
PELION SC

*******

JOYCE ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SANDRA MICHELE
PELION SC

*******

LESLIE HIGGINS
CHAPIN SC

LISA MAE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARY MCGEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DOLORES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JUDITH LOUISE
LEESVILLE SC

LAURA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TINA LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

FAUN
COLUMBIA SC

GRACE F
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHARON ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARTHA ALLEN
MOUNT AIREY GA

REBEKAH DIANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CELIA ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JENNY LARAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LINDA ANNE
LEXINGTON SC

MARIAN FAYE
LEXINGTON SC

MARY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

MARY REBECCA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MELANIE L
LEXINGTON SC

REBECCA AHAVA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REBECCA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SONYA JEAN
LEXINGTON SC

VALLERIE BODIFORD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WENDY ALLISON
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DIANA L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

IRIS DEMISE
LEXINGTON SC

KAREN MCDANIEL
LEXINGTON SC

TAMMY JUANA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

PAMELA HARRINGTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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M A L E S

HENDERSON RONALD JOE
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH RANDALL SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GANTT TONY ELY
LEXINGTON SC

PHILLIPA MARK ALTON
GREENVILLE SC

HERLONG WILLIE E
NORTH SC

BURKE DAVID GRAHAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WHARTON III JAMES ALBION
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STURKIE STEVEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RHODES GERALD
CAYCE SC

VAUGHN CLAUDE THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROWN GEORGE HERBlE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WINGARD JR SILLY RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BUFFINGTON TROY DEAN
LEXINGTON SC

BALLARD AUGUSTUS HILTON
COLUMBIA SC

MCCAIN JR GEORGE EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOOLEY WENDELL LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WRIGHT RICKEY LAVERNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PEREZ STANLEY REID
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GARDNER JAMES MICHAEL
COLUMBIA SC

BALLINGTQN RONALD D
LEXINGTON SC

SRAZZELL DANNIE BRUCE
LEXINGTON SC

SCRUGGS FRANKLIN MEAL
LEXINGTON SC

CRIBB KELLY DOZIER
CAYCE SC

MACKEY GREGORY ALAN
FOREST PARK GA

WOOTEN JERRY BILLY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COLEMAN ANTHONY HARK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CRAFT LARRY KYLE
LEXINGTON SC

BARFIELD III JOSEPH EDGAR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FRAZIER DAVID RANDALL
LEXINGTON SC

WHITE DAVID KEITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JENNINGS KELVIN SCOTT
LEXINGTON SC

COREY NORMAN" EARL
LEXINGTON SC

BAIER JIMMY LEE
COLUMBIA SC

FREEZE EDDIE EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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County,

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

9

4

2

3

6

5

8

4

1

12

6

3

a

8

5

12

10

1

8

11

10

8

6

2

2

6

1

12

10

10

11

7

5

6

Day

13

12

19

5

24

7

27

21

23

6

18

7

25

12

7

20

10

15

5

22

20

15

8

9

21

3

13

17

16

9

14

2

20

9

Year

1985

1985

1982

1982

1985

1982

1984

1986

1985

1982

1985

1986

1986

1985

1984

1984

1983

1982

1983

1982

1982

1985

1984

1987

1984

1983

1987

1982

1984

1 986

1983
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1987
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DATE OF MARRIAGE
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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY

MADE IT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV THOMAS W CORBELL
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV PAUL'W HARMON
COLUMBIA SC

REV BRYON E EDENS
PELION SC

VICAR JEFFREY A 0ATKIN
CHAPIN SC
REV JAMES B STAPLES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV GLEN 6 WALDROP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD
REV LLOYD S BUFF SR
COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC
CURTIS E STARNES NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JAMES 0 TRUESDALE
LEXINGTON SC
REV GLORIA R DAVIS
COLUMBIA SC
REV GRADY B PARKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

HORACE V PRUITT NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RICHARD L JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEXI REV J 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWRI6HT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROBATE J
LEXINGTON SC
REV WADE H HAMMOND JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES W EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV RICHARD £ WEBBER
RICHLAN&i COUNTY SC
REV HOWARD D SWEAT
LEXINGTON SC

REV RAYMOND B DAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PJ
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV FRED M REESE JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV VICTOR E SMITH
COLUMBIA SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON,
LEXINGTON COUNTY'
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